

STW · VIP Lounge

Russia, Stavropol, Stavropol, terminal C

TARIFFS ID 3023

	1 adult	Urgent	Children
		tariff	Cindrett
VIP Lounge, Arrival Domestic flight	133,06 \$	155,06\$	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 133,06 \$
VIP Lounge, Departure Domestic flight	177,05 \$	199,04\$	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 177,05 \$

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Arrival:

- meeting at the plane ramp;
- separate transfer from the plane to the VIP lounge;
- luggage delivery to the VIP lounge;
- passing all post-flight formalities;
- soft drinks, coffee, tea, «light meals» (lunch box);
- TV;
- Wi-Fi;
- press;
- escort to the parking lot.

Departure:

- meeting in the VIP lounge;
- registration of air tickets, baggage and hand luggage of passengers (performed in the VIP lounge);
- registration and delivery of luggage on board the aircraft;
- TV;
- Wi-Fi;
- press;
- soft drinks, coffee, tea, «light meals» (lunch box);
- separate transfer under the plane ramp.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 24 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 24 hours before the service is provided): + 2.000 ₱ per passenger.